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K1DC KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 3501 -- CAIVEAU ADELE -- 1 -- --

K1DC MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- CAROUPANIN OCEANE -- 1 -- --

K1DC MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- L'HELGOUALC'H ORIANE -- 1 -- --

K1DC CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 1712 -- OLLIVIER CAMILLE -- 1 -- --

K1HC NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 -- CHARLOIS MAEL -- 1 -- --

K1HC CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 1712 -- HUCHON BAPTISTE -- 1 -- --

K1HC CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 -- MAUREAUX BENOIST -- 1 1 -- --

K1HC NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 -- MILET ALBAN -- 0 -- --

K1HC S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 -- ODOT MATHIS -- 1 -- --

K1HC CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 -- ROLLAND VALENTIN -- 1 -- --

K1HC NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 -- ROULAND BAPTISTE -- 1 -- --

K1HC S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 -- SEGAUD MAEL -- 1 -- --

K1HC CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 -- SOUFFEZ ROMAN -- 1 -- --

K1HC NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 -- STEPHAN NICOLAS -- 1 -- --

K1HC MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- VASSEAUX SANJAY -- 1 -- --

K1HC CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 -- VEJUX FLORIAN -- 1 -- --

K1DJ CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 BETTAVER DINA 1 4

K1DJ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 BONTHONNOU JEANNE 1 4

K1DJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BOURDET-BERNARD LOLA 1 4

K1DJ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 CORNEZ PILLA 1 4

K1DJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 COSNEFROY INES 1 4

K1DJ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 DEWASTE CLAIRE 1 4

K1DJ CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 ELDIN MAELYS 1 4

K1DJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 FENOUILERE LENAIC 1 4

K1DJ CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 1712 1 HUCHON JULIE 423 423 3

K1DJ CISMAG / AAEA 9A04 1 JACQUES DJINA 1 257 257 1

K1DJ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MABO MANON 1 4

K1DJ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 MONCHAUX JADE 1 269 269 2

K1DJ CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805 1 PASQUET SOLENE 1 4

K1DJ KAYAK DE MER COTE D'OPALE 6219 1 PORET LEA 1 4

K1DJ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 RIVET ALICE 1 4

K1DJ CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903 1 SALOU LISA 1 4

K1DJ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 VASSEAUX INDIRA 1 4

K1DS CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 BERCON LUCIE 1 407 407 3

K1DS CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BERTIN CHARLAINE 1 4

K1DS PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 BRENOT JULIETTE 1 4

K1DS BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BROUSTAL FLORIANE 1 4

K1DS CK CLUB DU MANS 7203 1 FRESLON PAULINE 1 4

K1DS MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 GRAS LISA 115 130 115 1

K1DS BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE ROUX ANGIE 1 4

K1DS ASSOCIATION H 2 EAUX 9B04 1 MARIE-SAINTE LAURY 1 4

K1DS MONTPELLIER EAUX VIVES 3421 1 MERLET HELENE 1 4
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K1DS NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE 1 4

K1DS PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 STROHMANN ANOUK 1 131 130 130 2

K1DV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 BRUNAULT NATHALIE 1 340 340 5

K1DV CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 CASALAN CELINE 1 324 324 4

K1DV MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 DAVRANCHE KAREN 240 240 1

K1DV CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE LA RIA D'ETEL 5675 1 FAUA MAHAI SANDRA 1 6

K1DV U.S. METRO PARIS CANOE-KAYAK 7505 1 JAILLET AURELIE 1 6

K1DV ANTIBES SKOAL 623 1 KEMPF ANNE 1 6

K1DV CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LE HER ANNE GAELLE 1 6

K1DV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE 1 6

K1DV CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 PAUX MARIANNE 1 469 318 318 3

K1DV C.K.P.C.A. PORNICHET 4420 1 REGNAULT ARMELLE 1 270 270 2

K1DV C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 REGNIER GAELLE 1 6

K1DV CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 VIVIER ISABELLE 1 6

K1HJ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BOIVIN PIERRE 1 5

K1HJ AULNE CANOE KAYAK 2934 1 CAURANT MAXIME 1 5

K1HJ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DELCAMP THEO 1 5

K1HJ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DUVAL MARTIN 1 5

K1HJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS MAXIME 1 5

K1HJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS JEAN BAPTISTE 1 5

K1HJ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 JACOBSON LILIAN 1 221 321 221 3

K1HJ ASSOCIATION H 2 EAUX 9B04 1 JAMES-DUHALDE RUBEN 1 5

K1HJ ASSOCIATION H 2 EAUX 9B04 1 JEAN ALPHONSE KEMITZY 1 5

K1HJ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LANEE ROBIN 1 5

K1HJ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 L'HELGOUALC'H LILIAN 184 203 184 2

K1HJ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 MARQUET MALO 1 261 261 4

K1HJ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 PRIGENT MORGAN 1 5

K1HJ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 QUINTARD NADHIR 1 5

K1HJ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 SALMON MARIN 1 5

K1HJ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 SAUVEPLANE NOLANN 1 5

K1HJ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 VARON JEREMIE 1 5

K1HJ PAGAIES DE LA RIV' SALEE 9A48 1 VERIN DANIEL 1 177 177 1

K1HJ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 XIBERRAS YANN 1 5

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 0 BELAIR MENELIK 559 559 10

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 CHEVRY ENDY 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 CHOUESNEL MATHIS 1 12

K1HU23 GETIGNE CK 4409 1 COMBREAU CYRIL 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 CORNEE THEO 1 145 145 7

K1HU23 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DELCAMP ALEXIS 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 DONNET COME 1 58 50 50 4

K1HU23 ASSOCIATION H 2 EAUX 9B04 1 DORNADIN RUBY TAILO 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB C.K. MALESTROIT 5611 1 DOUERIN JULIEN 1 12

CNP 2020 au 2020 09 21.xlsx - 21/09/2020 2/15



Classement Numérique Permanent - Océan Racing 2020 CNA Ocean Racing
E

p
re

u
v
e

CLUB

N
° 

C
lu

b

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 

C
d

F
 2

0
2

0

Nom Prénom
Nom 

équipier

Prénom 

équipier

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 e
n

 2
0

1
9

Q
u

ib
e

ro
n

 2
0

1
9

T
o

u
lo

n
 2

0
1

9

S
t 

N
a

za
ir

e
 2

0
1

9

K
a

ru
k
e

ra
 

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 E

li
te

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 2

T
o

u
lo

n
 

-

C
N

P
 2

0
2

0

C
la

ss
e

m
e

n
t

K1HU23 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 DURAN PORTOREAL LUIS MANUEL 1 12

K1HU23 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DUVAL TONY 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 DUVENTRU GREGORY 234 186 186 9

K1HU23 S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 1 FOUCHER THEO 121 121 6

K1HU23 PAGAIES DE LA RIV' SALEE 9A48 1 GAVARIN KENAN 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 GERE ARTHUR 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 GRENIE NOAH 1 12

K1HU23 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 HASBROUCQ LOUP 1 12

K1HU23 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 HENOT HECTOR 25 82 25 1

K1HU23 S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 1 HENRY EMMANUEL 1 113 113 5

K1HU23 LA PAGAIE DES AVENS 2920 1 JAFFRE MALO 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB CK LIMOUXIN 1115 1 KEMPF AXEL 1 77 46 46 3

K1HU23 CK CLUB DE ROHAN 5602 1 KERSUZAN IRVIN 1 12

K1HU23 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 KOCH QUILIAN 1 12

K1HU23 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004 1 LABBE BRIAC 1 12

K1HU23 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903 1 LE FLOCH QUENTIN 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB C.K. MALESTROIT 5611 1 LE GOUESTRE KILLIAN 1 182 182 8

K1HU23 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE NESTOUR NATHAN 1 12

K1HU23 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 LE VAILLANT YANN 1 12

K1HU23 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LEJAS MATHIEU 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB CANOE KAYAK DE LA RANCE 2212 1 LEROUX POIRIER MAEL 1 12

K1HU23 F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 MARZIN KILLIAN 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 1712 0 MASSE SIMON 707 707 11

K1HU23 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 PERNIN  LUCAS 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 PLANCEL GREGORY 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 PLANCEL TERRY 1 12

K1HU23 CISMAG / AAEA 9A04 1 PRUDENT FLORIAN 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 RIGUET AYMERIK 1 12

K1HU23 CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 ROUINVY TOM 1 12

K1HU23 GETIGNE CK 4409 1 SUTEAU TOM 1 12

K1HU23 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 TRAN JULIEN 1 12

K1HU23 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 VILELLA PIERRE 1 33 152 33 2

K1H23+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 ARZUR CORENTIN 1 195 195 12

K1H23+ CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS 801 1 BAJOLET GAETAN 194 179 179 11

K1H23+ SILLAGES ECOLE DE KAYAK DE MER 5626 1 BEAUCHARD EMMANUEL 1 19

K1H23+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BIHANNIC ANTOINE 1 19

K1H23+ CK CLUB DE TOURS 3701 1 BODIER RENAUD 89 89 7

K1H23+ V.P.A. PONT D'ARC 708 1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN 1 59 59 4

K1H23+ A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004 1 BOULANGER STEPHANE 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 BRUN THEOPHILE 1 79 79 5

K1H23+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 0 CAMY FRANCK 369 369 18

K1H23+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 CARREAUD PIERRE 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 CREN BAPTISTE 1 19

CNP 2020 au 2020 09 21.xlsx - 21/09/2020 3/15



Classement Numérique Permanent - Océan Racing 2020 CNA Ocean Racing
E

p
re

u
v
e

CLUB

N
° 

C
lu

b

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 

C
d

F
 2

0
2

0

Nom Prénom
Nom 

équipier

Prénom 

équipier

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 e
n

 2
0

1
9

Q
u

ib
e

ro
n

 2
0

1
9

T
o

u
lo

n
 2

0
1

9

S
t 

N
a

za
ir

e
 2

0
1

9

K
a

ru
k
e

ra
 

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 E

li
te

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 2

T
o

u
lo

n
 

-

C
N

P
 2

0
2

0

C
la

ss
e

m
e

n
t

K1H23+ CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 DAHOME FLORIAN 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD 5609 1 DANIEL JEAN LOUIS 154 154 9

K1H23+ CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 DAVID BAPTISTE 1 155 267 155 10

K1H23+ CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910 1 DOUX VICTOR 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 FOLLIOT AURELIEN 1 19

K1H23+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 GEILLE NICOLAS 1 199 199 13

K1H23+ CLUB CANOE KAYAK DE LA RANCE 2212 1 GERMAINE OLIVIER 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 GOGOIS VIRGILE 1 19

K1H23+ LA PAGAIE DES AVENS 2920 1 HENOT VALENTIN 1 19

K1H23+ LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206 1 HENRY PAUL-ANTOINE 1 19

K1H23+ CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS 801 1 HUBERT ETIENNE 1 25 25 2

K1H23+ CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 JABOT MIKAEL 1 201 201 14

K1H23+ MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 JEAN PAUL 1 19

K1H23+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 LAMBERT NICOLAS 1 41 0 0 1

K1H23+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE BAIL JEAN BAPTISTE 1 19

K1H23+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 LE HIR BENOIT 1 19

K1H23+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 LE PARC SEBASTIEN 1 106 106 8

K1H23+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE ROUX BENOIT 1 19

K1H23+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE TOCQUET YANN 1 19

K1H23+ C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 LUCAS EDWIN 1 19

K1H23+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 1 19

K1H23+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MARREC LOIC 1 19

K1H23+ CK DU PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 3507 1 MINTER GUENOLE 1 19

K1H23+ A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415 1 MOURASSE OLIVIER 244 244 16

K1H23+ LA PAGAIE DES AVENS 2920 1 PELIZZA NOE 1 19

K1H23+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 PETE REMI 1 83 120 83 6

K1H23+ MOUSSAC CK 8612 1 PIERRE EUGENE BASILE 1 235 313 235 15

K1H23+ RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 9407 1 PLANCHE ROMAIN 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 POTEL VALENTIN 1 19

K1H23+ LA PAGAIE DES AVENS 2920 1 RIMBERT UGO 1 19

K1H23+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 SZLACHTA DAVID 1 28 28 3

K1H23+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 VIEILLE MATHIEU 1 19

K1H23+ TORCY CK 7705 1 ZOUGARI LEO 273 402 273 17

K1HV2+ CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 BAOUSSON IVAN 1 10

K1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 BREL FREDERIC 1 153 98 98 2

K1HV2+ BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE COTIER 6428 1 BRILLANT FABIEN 1 10

K1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 BRUNET MATHIEU 1 146 146 3

K1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE RIVERY 8002 1 CASTRYCK NICOLAS 1 10

K1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK LE PRADET 8308 1 DUFFAIT VINCENT 1 431 431 9

K1HV2+ U.S. METRO PARIS CANOE-KAYAK 7505 1 FARGIER MICHAEL 1 10

K1HV2+ PAGAIES DE LA RIV' SALEE 9A48 1 FIFILS FRANCK 168 152 152 6

K1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERBERT LAURENT 1 10

K1HV2+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 JACOB TANGUY 1 151 151 5
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K1HV2+ CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805 1 JARRY GEOFFROY 1 10

K1HV2+ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 JOLY YANN 1 10

K1HV2+ ANTIBES SKOAL 623 1 KEMPF XAVIER 1 10

K1HV2+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 KERNEIS DAVID 1 10

K1HV2+ ANTIBES SKOAL 623 1 LANGLOIS OLIVIER 1 10

K1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE CARENTANAIS 5003 1 LEFORESTIER YOHANN 1 188 188 7

K1HV2+ RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 9407 1 MAILLER JEAN-FRANCOIS 1 10

K1HV2+ ANTIBES SKOAL 623 1 MARCELLOT STEPHANE 1 147 147 4

K1HV2+ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 MARREC PASCAL 1 10

K1HV2+ ARMOR KAYAK DOUARNENEZ 2933 1 MENS JEAN FRANCOIS 1 10

K1HV2+ ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLEAU 7721 1 NOWAKOWSKI FLORENT 1 10

K1HV2+ KAYAK OCEAN ROCHELAIS 1704 1 ROBINEAU NICOLAS 263 263 8

K1HV2+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 ROUDAUT STEPHANE 1 87 52 52 1

K1HV2+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 SICOT LUDOVIC 1 10

K1HV2+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 VEITH GEOFFROY 1 10

K1HV4+ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 BERCON MARC 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BIHEL LOUIS MARIE 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BLANCHEMAIN DENIS 1 21

K1HV4+ KAYAK OCEAN ROCHELAIS 1704 1 BLANDIN FRANCOIS 1 269 269 9

K1HV4+ CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE LA RIA D'ETEL 5675 1 BLANQUET PHILIPPE 1 21

K1HV4+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 BOUCHERIT PHILIPPE 1 21

K1HV4+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 BRUNAULT JEAN-MICHEL 1 292 292 11

K1HV4+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 COULET NICOLAS 1 457 457 19

K1HV4+ AVIRON ARCACHONNAIS 3321 1 DANTEC LAURENT 1 369 369 14

K1HV4+ PAGAIES DE LA RIV' SALEE 9A48 1 DAUMONT PHILIPPE 1 180 180 7

K1HV4+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE RIVERY 8002 1 DESSAINT FRANCK 1 21

K1HV4+ CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910 1 DOUX JOEL 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 DUFLO CLAUDE 330 311 311 12

K1HV4+ CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 ENOCH STEPHAN 1 21

K1HV4+ CK SAUJON 1702 1 EYQUEM PAUL 1 93 93 1

K1HV4+ S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 1 GACHELIN OLIVIER 1 21

K1HV4+ CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE LA RIA D'ETEL 5675 1 GARNIER ERIC 1 21

K1HV4+ AVIRON ARCACHONNAIS 3321 1 GEOFFROY CHRISTOPHE 1 21

K1HV4+ ANTIBES SKOAL 623 0 GIMENES ERIC 429 543 429 17

K1HV4+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE RIVERY 8002 1 GOSSELIN CHRISTOPHE 1 21

K1HV4+ CANOE SURFING 4067 1 GUILLAMET PATRICK 375 375 15

K1HV4+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 GUILLERMAIN PATRICK 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERVEET RONAN 1 432 432 18

K1HV4+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 JEHL JEAN-FRANCOIS 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB KAYAK LE PRADET 8308 0 LAZARE DIDIER 549 549 20

K1HV4+ PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613 1 LE BELLOUR DOMINIQUE 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LE PAIH FABRICE 1 21

K1HV4+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE ROUX JEANLOUIS 1 195 195 8
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K1HV4+ C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 LE VAILLANT YVES MARIE 1 355 355 13

K1HV4+ A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415 1 LEBEAU ROLAND 1 21

K1HV4+ CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 LECOEUR THOMAS 1 21

K1HV4+ C.K.P.C.A. PORNICHET 4420 1 MARINIER ERIC 1 147 147 4

K1HV4+ KAYAK OCEAN ROCHELAIS 1704 1 MICHAUD JOEL 1 155 155 6

K1HV4+ BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE COTIER 6428 0 NOEL CHRISTOPHE 421 432 421 16

K1HV4+ C.K. APACH COLMAR 6803 1 OTHON GATIEN 1 21

K1HV4+ CENTRE NAUTIQUE DE CROZON MORGAT 2926 1 PERFEZOU DANIEL 1 21

K1HV4+ COGNAC CANOE KAYAK 1604 1 PETITJEANNIN LOUIS GUY 141 141 3

K1HV4+ C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 PLADYS PATRICK 1 21

K1HV4+ KAYAK CLUB DE VANNES 5617 1 PORTIER JEAN-PIERRE 1 21

K1HV4+ KAYAK CLUB DE VANNES 5617 1 RIVOALLON MARC 1 21

K1HV4+ C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 SALOU REMY 1 285 285 10

K1HV4+ MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 SAMBLANCAT GERARD 1 21

K1HV4+ JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS 8402 1 SOULET ALAIN 1 21

K1HV4+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 1 TANTON OLIVIER 1 111 216 111 2

K1HV4+ AS GERARDMER CK 8802 1 THOMAS JACQUES 1 21

K1HV4+ S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 1 TOUBLANC YVES 1 21

K1HV4+ CENTRE NAUTIQUE DE DIELETTE 5007 1 TOUCHAIS HUBERT 1 21

K1HV4+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 VARON DIDIER 1 21

K1HV4+ BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE COTIER 6428 1 VAVASSEUR DIDIER 1 147 147 4

K1HV4+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 ZIEGLER MARTIN 1 21

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 ADELAIDE HELENE 596 596 11

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 BONNO ANNA 782 782 14

P1DSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 BURON SANDRINE 1 354 354 7

P1DSV S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 CHANTRY SABRINA 1 16

P1DSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 CREISSON DOMINIQUE 1 355 355 8

P1DSV MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 DAVRANCHE KAREN 1 16

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 DECOURRIERE KATIA 624 624 12

P1DSV MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 EYCHENNE ILOHA 1 52 0 0 1

P1DSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 FRESSON MARIE LUCE 1 784 537 537 10

P1DSV WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 1 GRIOT JOHANNA 1 16

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 HACHE NOELLE 784 784 15

P1DSV CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 IRIARTE ARRIOLA VIRGINIE 1 16

P1DSV VIDOURLE SPORT NATURE 3004 1 JEHL CAROLINE 1 334 116 116 4

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 LUTTER VALERIE 1 261 261 6

P1DSV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 MARIN SYLVIE 1 83 196 83 2

P1DSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 MARTIN DANIELE 630 630 13

P1DSV BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 MOREL BARBARA 1 16

P1DSV S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 RASPAUT PATRICIA 1 16

P1DSV S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 SOLLAUD MARIE 1 232 232 5

P1DSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 STRUTT ALISON 1 16

P1DSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 TEIKITEETINI TAHIA 1 16
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P1DSV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 0 TERRIEN JOELLE 506 506 9

P1DSV F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 VASLET EMILIE 111 111 3

P1DSV SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON 2501 1 VUILLEQUEY ANNE-CAROLINE 1 16

P1DSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 ZENASNI ANAAIS 1 16

O1HSV1 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BERTIN ERIC 1 11

O1HSV1 MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 BOURDELAS FLORIAN 1 11

O1HSV1 MANU'URA 13 1333 1 BUTON THOMAS 1 0 36 0 1

O1HSV1 SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 1 DEVAUD CORENTIN 146 112 112 6

O1HSV1 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 DURAN PORTOREAL LUIS MANUEL 1 11

O1HSV1 CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 FROES WILLIAM 1 42 42 3

O1HSV1 CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 GUERVILLE CLEMENT 1 11

O1HSV1 F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 GUIOMAR STEPHANE 1 69 69 4

O1HSV1 S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 GULAY YASIN 1 11

O1HSV1 BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 HOLLEVILLE DAVID 1 11

O1HSV1 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 LAMBERT NICOLAS 15 15 2

O1HSV1 PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 L'HERMITTE TOM 1 11

O1HSV1 CANOE KAYAK FONTENAY LE COMTE 8501 0 LOGEAIS BRUNO 496 496 9

O1HSV1 ASSOCIATION GRAVELINES KAYAK VAA 5926 1 MONSIGNY YOANN 1 11

O1HSV1 S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 NDOUR OUSSEYNOU 1 84 84 5

O1HSV1 BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 RICHARD LUC 1 11

O1HSV1 CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 ROUSO ALEXANDRE 1 151 151 8

O1HSV1 CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 VERDIER ROMAIN 1 11

O1HSV1 GIGNAC CK 3418 0 WULVERYCK THIBAULT 521 521 10

O1HSV1 CANOE KAYAK FONTENAY LE COMTE 8501 1 ZIETEK QUENTIN 127 127 7

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 ARCHAMBAULT ERIC 1 91 12 178 12 1

O1HV2+ MANU'URA 13 1333 1 ARRIBAT BENOIT 1 34

O1HV2+ AVIRON BAYONNAIS 6425 1 BAECHLER BERTRAND 1 34

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 BALMENS FREDERIC 1 34

O1HV2+ CK SAUJON 1702 1 BARBOTIN SAMUEL 1 122 176 148 122 9

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 BARDINI JOEL 1 34

O1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 BEYNET PATRICK 1 34

O1HV2+ BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 BIT STEPHANE 1 34

O1HV2+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 1 BODET STEPHANE 1 34

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 BONNET HENRI 1 34

O1HV2+ BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 BUDAY MARTON 1 34

O1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 BUTSCHER MAXIME 1 34

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 CHARBONNIER CHRISTIAN 1 242 242 22

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 CLAVERIE CHRISTOPHE 1 209 209 18

O1HV2+ BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 CORBEAU FRANCOIS 1 34

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 COULANGES TONY 550 550 32

O1HV2+ MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 COULM MARC 1 108 108 8

O1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 DUPUY ROUDEL GUILLAUME 1 34

O1HV2+ BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 ESTEVA PHILIPPE 1 286 286 26
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O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 FRIEDRICH LAURENT 1 34

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 GAILLARD SEBASTIEN 1 34

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 GALIAY NICOLAS 1 34

O1HV2+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 1 GAUTIER JEAN PHILIPPE 80 80 4

O1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 GERARD ERIC 1 34

O1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 GRALL NICOLAS 1 34

O1HV2+ PAGAIES DE LA RIV' SALEE 9A48 1 GUERIN PATRICK 1 148 58 58 2

O1HV2+ TEAM MARARA VA'A 2949 1 GUILLOME FABRICE 1 34

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 HACHE NICOLAS 431 457 431 30

O1HV2+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 KERMORGANT PHILIPPE 131 205 134 131 11

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 KREMER BRUNO 1 34

O1HV2+ CK JARNAC SPORTS 1608 0 LAIDET THIERRY 389 389 29

O1HV2+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 LALANNE HERVE 1 207 296 207 17

O1HV2+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LESDOS JEAN-MARIE 1 34

O1HV2+ CK SAUJON 1702 1 LOTTE JULIEN 1 93 93 7

O1HV2+ CK GORGES de L'ARDECHE 714 1 LUTZ FREDERIC 1 34

O1HV2+ CK SAUJON 1702 1 MAHE ERIC 1 201 201 15

O1HV2+ RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 9407 1 MAILLER JEAN-FRANCOIS 1 34

O1HV2+ BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 MARIE OLIVIER 1 34

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 MARINO JEROME 1 160 160 12

O1HV2+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 MARZIN PIERRE 213 213 19

O1HV2+ CK SAUJON 1702 1 MASCRET CHRISTOPHE 1 34

O1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE SPORTIF TOURISTIQUE 9A32 1 MAUREAUX ARNAUD 308 308 27

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 MICHEL HOLMES PATRICE 1 34

O1HV2+ CK DECINES MEYZIEU 6903 0 MOREAU NICOLAS 886 886 33

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 MORVAN ALAIN 1 123 123 10

O1HV2+ CK GORGES de L'ARDECHE 714 1 MOUGIN LIONEL 1 261 261 24

O1HV2+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 1 PEREIRO ERIC 335 260 260 23

O1HV2+ BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 PETILLEON OLIVIER 1 34

O1HV2+ CK JARNAC SPORTS 1608 1 POIRIER LUDOVIC 202 202 16

O1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 POUZENS GEORGES 1 92 80 80 4

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 RAVEZ FRANCK 500 500 31

O1HV2+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 0 RENAUDINEAU SEBASTIEN 369 369 28

O1HV2+ F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 RICHARD GILLES 1 173 73 73 3

O1HV2+ AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 RICHARD GERARD 1 227 361 227 20

O1HV2+ CK COTE LUMIERE 8504 1 ROHEL PIERRE YVES 1 34

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 ROUSSEAU BERNARD 1 269 269 25

O1HV2+ S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 SCHLOTTER SEBASTIEN 1 34

O1HV2+ BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 SEUNANECHE PASCAL 1 34

O1HV2+ MANU'URA 13 1333 1 SILVESTRE OLIVIER 1 34

O1HV2+ BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 SIRE JEAN-FRANCOIS 1 34

O1HV2+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 TAUPUA JIMMY 1 34

O1HV2+ BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 TEMPEZ JEAN XAVIER 1 34

O1HV2+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 1 TEPA GUY 237 237 21
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O1HV2+ CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 TOUTOUX CLAUDE 1 188 188 14

O1HV2+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 1 TROADEC FRANCOIS 1 82 82 6

O1HV2+ MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 VERPILLAT VINCENT 1 184 184 13

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 0 ABHAMON THOMAS 377 377 35

V1HSV BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 ADO EMMANUEL 1 47

V1HSV C.O.V. VALBONNE 605 1 ALADEL CHRISTOPHE 1 47

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 ALLAIRE ROMAIN 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 AUDRY PASCAL 1 393 393 38

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 AZEMAR PHILIPPE 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 BALMENS FREDERIC 1 189 189 16

V1HSV CANOE KAYAK FONTENAY LE COMTE 8501 1 BARON WILLIAM 272 272 22

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 BAUD ANTOINE 1 47

V1HSV CK COTE LUMIERE 8504 1 BEHIN LOIC 1 47

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 BEYNET PATRICK 1 56 75 56 5

V1HSV SIX-FOURS VA'A 8322 1 BEYNET NICOLAS 1 47

V1HSV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 BIANCHI MIRASOLE GUILLAUME 331 331 32

V1HSV MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 BONIFAY PATRICK 1 354 317 317 30

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 BOVIS JEAN PAUL 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 BRUNIER ALAIN 400 400 40

V1HSV ASSOCIATION GRAVELINES KAYAK VAA 5926 1 BRUZAC GILLES 1 154 154 11

V1HSV MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 BUCHIN ROLAND 1 274 362 274 23

V1HSV S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 BURLET LOIC 1 47

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 CASSINOTTO CHRISTOPHE 1 402 402 41

V1HSV CK COTE LUMIERE 8504 1 DELPRAT MIKAEL 1 47

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 DEMORE NICOLAS 1 384 384 36

V1HSV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 EDMUNDS MANAARII 1 93 160 93 6

V1HSV BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 ESPINASSOU JULIEN 1 47

V1HSV BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 ESTEVA NICOLAS 1 100 100 7

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 FAAREPA MARTIN 1 342 342 33

V1HSV BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 FAO FRANCOIS 1 47

V1HSV BREIZH POLYNESIA VA'A 5634 1 FRIEDERICH JOEL 1 548 548 45

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 FROMONT SYLVAIN 320 320 31

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 GAILLARD BRUNO 1 47

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 HARETAHI YANNICK 1 47

V1HSV MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 HAVY CHRISTOPHE 311 311 27

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 HIRIGA MAHEI  LEON 307 307 26

V1HSV SIX-FOURS VA'A 8322 1 HUGONNIER NOE 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 HUHINA LUDOVIC 1 168 168 13

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 HUUTI LINOREGIS 1 47

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 HUUTI HEIKUA-JEROBOAM 315 315 28

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 IOANE JAMES 425 425 43

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 KAIHA AKAHEE 1 153 153 10

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 KERMORGANT PHILIPPE 1 217 217 19
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V1HSV S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 KREMER WILLIAM 1 47

V1HSV CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LANEE LUDOVIC 1 47

V1HSV CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LAROSE DAVID 1 47

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 LEINGNIER YANNIS 1 610 610 46

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 LESEUR CEDRIC 1 53 57 53 4

V1HSV MEDOC VA'A 33 3329 1 LI CHENG RAIARI 1 139 139 9

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 LYEMNI CEDRIC 1 47

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 0 MAHINEPEU TOOFA-TU 486 486 44

V1HSV RAID ATHLETIC 2613 1 MAI OMER 1 47

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 MAITERE TEVA 1 394 394 39

V1HSV RAID ATHLETIC 2613 1 MANATE  HEIFARA RUBEN 1 47

V1HSV KAYAK CLUB DE VANNES 5617 1 MANUTAHI MANUARII 1 47

V1HSV C.O.V. VALBONNE 605 1 MARQUET JEAN CLAUDE 1 47

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MATARERE PASCAL 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 MAURIRERE ROBERT 1 47

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 MICHEL FREDERIC 1 210 210 17

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MIRIA TUTEHAU 1 47

V1HSV VA'A 21 8333 1 MOTE DOMINIQUE 1 47

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 MOUA ANAHOA 1 218 163 163 12

V1HSV C.O.V. VALBONNE 605 1 MUNOZ JOSE 1 47

V1HSV BREIZH POLYNESIA VA'A 5634 1 NADREAU RONAN 1 47

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 NOSTRIANO MATHIAS 1 45 54 45 3

V1HSV C.O.V. VALBONNE 605 1 OHOTOUA JOSEPH 1 245 245 20

V1HSV A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415 1 PAZAT LUCAS 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 0 POTIIREIATUA MOETINI 386 386 37

V1HSV CLUB DU CDVCK NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 9G10 1 PUYO TITOUAN 0 0 1

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 RICHELME CHRISTIAN 1 289 263 263 21

V1HSV VA'A 21 8333 1 ROMA DANIEL 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 SANSONETTI JEAN MARC 1 178 190 178 15

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 SCHIA CHRISTOPHE 1 338 315 315 28

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 0 SOREDA NILS 404 404 42

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 TARAUFAU CYRILLE 1 47

V1HSV AGASC MOANA TOA 624 1 TAUATITI RONALD 1 355 355 34

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 TAUPUA JIMMY 1 47

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 TEIKITEEPUPUNI TUO'O 1 47

V1HSV BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 TEIKITEEPUPUNI RUDY 1 47

V1HSV KAYAK CLUB DE VANNES 5617 1 TEINAURI SAMUEL 1 47

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 TEINAURI DELIO 283 283 24

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 TERIITEMATAUA PENIAMINA 1 25 46 25 2

V1HSV NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 TERRIEN ERIC 210 210 17

V1HSV VA'A 21 8333 1 TROTIER TEDDY 1 47

V1HSV MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYAK 1306 1 VADROT VINCENT 1 47

V1HSV MANU'URA 13 1333 1 VANECHOP ERIC 1 176 227 176 14

V1HSV CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 8303 1 VERDIER ROMAIN 1 108 181 108 8
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V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 VIRIAMU THERIIHORANI 283 283 24

V1HSV AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 ZAGARI ANTONIO 1 47

S1HU18 MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- ADE NOE -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 -- COUD CHER HUGO -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 -- CURTIT CYRILLE -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- DUVEAU PIERRE -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- HERAULT SYLVAIN -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 -- MAMADOU ROMUALD -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- MOURET MELVYN -- 1 1 -- --

S1H18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- NAUDILLON JIMMY -- 1 -- --

S1H18+ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- ORFILA FABRICE -- 1 1 -- --

S1H18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- WALOSZEK ALEXIS -- 1 -- --

S1D18+ MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 -- DAUCH EMILIE -- 1 1 -- --

S1D18+ BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 9202 -- HOURON CAMILLE -- 1 1 -- --

S1D18+ WATERMEN KARUKERA CLUB 9A45 -- MILOT ORFILA CLAIRE -- 1 1 -- --

S1D18+ SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 -- TOURNIER OLIVIA -- 1 1 -- --

K2HU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BOIVIN PIERRE ARGOUARCH ALAN 1 5

K2HU18 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 CHARLOIS MAEL LEPVRAUD ETIENNE 340 340 2

K2HU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 DELMOTTE TIM PERROT ALEXIS 1 5

K2HU18 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DIDIER NINO FLEURY TOM 1 5

K2HU18 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DUVAL MARTIN CATTELLE TANGUY 1 5

K2HU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS MAXIME HERPERS JEAN BAPTISTE 1 5

K2HU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS MAXIME TOLLOT MARTIN 1 5

K2HU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LUCAS ANTONIN TOLLOT MARTIN 1 5

K2HU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 MENEZ KAEL ROUDAUT MATHIS 1 5

K2HU18 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 0 MILET ALBAN BIANCHIMIRASOLE MATHIS 551 551 4

K2HU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 PRIGENT MORGAN KERHERVE NOE 1 5

K2HU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 RODOMONT SAEL VASSEAU SANJAY 271 271 1

K2HU18 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 SAUVEPLANE NOLANN DELCAMP THEO 1 5

K2HU18 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 STEPHAN NICOLAS ROULAND BAPTISTE 460 460 3

K2HU18 PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 VARON JEREMIE XIBERRAS YANN 1 5

K2HU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 VASSEAU SANJAY VEJUX FLORIAN 1 5

K2MU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 ARGOUARCH ALAN DEWASTE CLAIRE 1 5

K2MU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BOIVIN PIERRE RIVET ALICE 1 161 161 2

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BOURDET-BERNARD LOLA COSNEFROY INES 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BOURDET-BERNARD ZOE LEBREQUIER TOM 1 5

K2MU18 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DUVAL CAMILLE DELCAMP THEO 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 FENOUILERE LENAIC HERPERS JEAN BAPTISTE 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 FENOUILERE LENAIC HERPERS MAXIME 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS JEAN BAPTISTE BOURDET-BERNARD LOLA 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERPERS JEAN BAPTISTE COSNEFROY INES 1 5
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K2MU18 INTERCLUBS 0 1 JAMES-DUHALDE RUBEN BETTAVER DINA 1 103 103 1

K2MU18 MOLEM-GLISS 9A21 1 L'HELGOUALC'H ORIANE CAROUPANIN OCEANE 412 412 4

K2MU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MABO MANON RIVET ALICE 1 5

K2MU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MABO MANON PRIGENT MORGAN 1 5

K2MU18 CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 MARQUET MALO BONTHONNOU JEANNE 1 238 238 3

K2MU18 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MENEZ ENYA RIVET ALICE 1 5

K2MU18 CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 MONCHAUX JADE DEWASTE CLAIRE 1 5

K2MU18 ARMOR KAYAK DOUARNENEZ 2933 1 PERROT ALEXIS CARN MARGAUX 1 5

K2MU18 KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 SAUVEPLANE NOLANN CORNEZ PILLA 1 5

K2H18+ GIGNAC CK 3418 1 BEILLOUIN FRANCOIS WULVERYCK THIBAULT 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 BERCON MARC DAUMONT PHILIPPE 1 5

K2H18+ CANOE KAYAK DE QUIMPERLE 2904 1 BERCON MARC MARREC PASCAL 1 5

K2H18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BIHANNIC ANTOINE LE BAIL JEAN BAPTISTE 1 5

K2H18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BIHANNIC ANTOINE DURAN PORTOREAL LUIS MANUEL 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 BIHEL LOUIS MARIE BLANCHEMAIN DENIS 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK OCEAN ROCHELAIS 1704 1 BLANDIN FRANCOIS ROBINEAU NICOLAS 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN HUBERT ETIENNE 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN VAVASSEUR DIDIER 0 0 1

K2H18+ ANTIBES SKOAL 623 1 BONTEMPS BRUNO POINTURIER PIERRE ALAIN 1 5

K2H18+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 BOUCHERIT PHILIPPE ZIEGLER MARTIN 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 BRUN THEOPHILE GOGOIS VIRGILE 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE RIVERY 8002 1 CASTRYCK NICOLAS JESSON ALBAN 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB NAUTIQUE DE RIVERY 8002 1 CASTRYCK NICOLAS DESSAINT FRANCK 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 COULET NICOLAS JEHL JEAN FRANCOIS 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DELCAMP ALEXIS HASBROUCQ LOUP 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHERCHE 1321 1 DONNET COME BREL FREDERIC 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 DOUX JOEL VAVASSEUR DIDIER 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 DUVAL TONY VILELLA PIERRE 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB DE KAYAK DE MADIANA 9B08 1 DUVENTRU GREGORY ZEBINA JEAN LOUIS 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 EYQUEM PAUL MICHAUD JOEL 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 FOLLIOT AURELIEN CREN BAPTISTE 1 5

K2H18+ S.N.O.S. C.K ST NAZAIRE 4415 1 GACHELIN OLIVIER MOREAU JEAN PIERRE 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GARNIER ERIC PERFEZOU DANIEL 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GARNIER ERIC PELIZZA NOE 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GARNIER ERIC TOUCHAIS HUBERT 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GARNIER ERIC LE VAILLANT YANN 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GEILLE NICOLAS JARRY GEOFFROY 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GRENIE NOAH LE FLOCH QUENTIN 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 HENRY EMMANUEL LE PARC SEBASTIEN 96 96 2

K2H18+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 JACOB TANGUY GEILLE NICOLAS 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 JEAN PAUL HUBERT ETIENNE 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 KEMPF AXEL PELIZZA NOE 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 KEMPF AXEL LE ROUX BENOIT 1 5
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K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 KEMPF AXEL LUCAS EDWIN 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 LAMBERT NICOLAS LE ROUX BENOIT 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 LAMBERT NICOLAS DOUX VICTOR 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 LANGLOIS OLIVIER MARCELLOT STEPHANE 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB C.K. MALESTROIT 5611 1 LE GOUESTRE KILLIAN DOUERIN JULIEN 1 5

K2H18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE NESTOUR NATHAN DURAN PORTOREAL LUIS MANUEL 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LE PAIH FABRICE HERBERT LAURENT 1 5

K2H18+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 LE PARC SEBASTIEN ZIEGLER MARTIN 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LECRAS BAPTISTE BLANCHEMAIN DENIS 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE VIEILLE MATHIEU 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 MARINIER ERIC FOUCHER THEO 180 180 3

K2H18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MARREC LOIC LE ROUX JEANLOUIS 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 MICHAUD JOEL MARINIER ERIC 1 5

K2H18+ KAYAK OCEAN ROCHELAIS 1704 1 MICHAUD JOEL ROBINEAU NICOLAS 5

K2H18+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 ONILLON BAPTISTE PETE REMI 1 5

K2H18+ LA PAGAIE DES AVENS 2920 1 PELIZZA NOE HENOT VALENTIN 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 PERNIN LUCAS GERE ARTHUR 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 PETE REMI LE ROUX BENOIT 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 PETE REMI MARREC LOIC 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 PETE REMI JARRY GEOFFROY 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 RIGUET AYMERIK GERE ARTHUR 1 5

K2H18+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 SICOT LUDOVIC BRUNAULT JEAN-MICHEL 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 SICOT LUDOVIC JARRY GEOFFROY 1 5

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 SUTEAU TOM JACOB TANGUY 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 SZLACHTA DAVID RIGUET AYMERIK 1 5

K2H18+ CLUB KAYAK LE PRADET 8308 1 VAUDAUX CHRISTIAN TANERON DIDIER 1 258 258 4

K2H18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 VEITH GEOFFROY TRAN JULIEN 1 5

K2H18+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 VEITH GEOFFROY ZIEGLER MARTIN 1 5

K2M18+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 BRUNAULT JEAN-MICHEL BRUNAULT NATHALIE 1 250 250 11

K2M18+ C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506 1 CAROFF ELIETTE LE VAILLANT YANN 208 208 10

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 CAURANT LEA SZLACHTA DAVID 7 7 2

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 DAVRANCHE KAREN CORNEE THEO 15

K2M18+ LANESTER CANOE KAYAK CLUB 5643 1 DUMONT LORIN LE FLOCH MAIWENN 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 EYCHENNE ILOHA CORNEE THEO 127 127 6

K2M18+ U.S. METRO PARIS CANOE-KAYAK 7505 1 FARGIER MICHAEL JAILLET AURELIE 1 15

K2M18+ CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE LA RIA D'ETEL 5675 1 FAUA MAHAI SANDRA BLANQUET PHILIPPE 1 315 315 13

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 GRAS LISA PELIZZA NOE 32 32 3

K2M18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 HERBERT LAURENT VIVIER ISABELLE 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 KEMPF AXEL MARIE SAINTE LAURY 1 55 55 4

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 LAMBERT NICOLAS GRAS LISA 15

K2M18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 LE ROUX ANGIE LE ROUX BENOIT 1 0 0 1

K2M18+ C.K.C. AURAY 5614 1 LECA AUBANE QUISTREBERT HUGO 376 376 14

K2M18+ CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 LECRAS BAPTISTE BERTIN CHARLAINE 1 15
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K2M18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE LE ROUX BENOIT 1 15

K2M18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE LE ROUX ANGIE 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE GEILLE NICOLAS 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 MARIN SYLVIE JEHL CAROLINE 15

K2M18+ BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 MARREC LOIC L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE 1 109 109 5

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 PELIZZA NOE L'HER-MARREC VERONIQUE 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 PETE REMI FRESLON PAULINE 1 15

K2M18+ KAYAK CLUB DE VANNES 5617 1 PORTIER JEAN PIERRE PORTIER CATHERINE 1 253 253 12

K2M18+ C.K.P.C.A. PORNICHET 4420 1 REGNAULT ARMELLE MARINIER ERIC 179 179 9

K2M18+ KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010 1 ROQUE CHRISTEL GUILLERMAIN PATRICK 1 15

K2M18+ NANTES ATLANTIQUE CANOE KAYAK 4421 1 SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE GEILLE NICOLAS 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE LOHEAC MARION 1 15

K2M18+ PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 3411 1 STROHMANN ANOUK BRENOT JULIETTE 1 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 STROHMANN ANOUK GRAS LISA 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 STROHMANN ANOUK VILELLA PIERRE 15

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 TESSIER FANNY GARNIER ERIC 133 133 7

K2M18+ INTERCLUBS 0 1 VERRONS CLAIRE GEILLE NICOLAS 157 157 8

OC2H CK SAUJON 1702 1 BARBOTIN SAMUEL LOTTE JULIEN 1 6

OC2H S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 BARDINI JOEL ARCHAMBAULT ERIC 1 6

OC2H INTERCLUBS 0 1 BERTIN ERIC GALIAY NICOLAS 1 6

OC2H BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 BUDAY MARTON PETILLEON OLIVIER 1 6

OC2H INTERCLUBS 0 1 CLAVERIE CHRISTOPHE MICHEL FREDERIC 1 6

OC2H AS PIROGUE  POLYNESIENNE TOULON VAA 8316 1 COULANGES TONY COUVE BONNAIRE MICHAEL 339 339 4

OC2H BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 ESTEVA PHILIPPE ESTEVA NICOLAS 305 305 3

OC2H S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 FRIEDRICH LAURENT ROUSSEAU BERNARD 1 6

OC2H TEAM MARARA VA'A 2949 0 GOURMELEN RONAN LE BERRE NICOLAS 466 466 5

OC2H CLUB KAYAK MER NORD COTENTIN 5005 1 GRALL NICOLAS LAROSE DAVID 1 6

OC2H F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 GUIOMAR STEPHANE LALANNE HERVE 272 272 2

OC2H BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 HOLLEVILLE DAVID TEMPEZ JEAN XAVIER 1 6

OC2H INTERCLUBS 0 1 HOLLEVILLE DAVID BRUZAC GILLES 1 6

OC2H CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 JOLY YANN GUERVILLE CLEMENT 1 6

OC2H RAID ATHLETIC 2613 1 MAI OMER MANATE HEIFARA 1 6

OC2H CK SAUJON 1702 1 MASCRET CHRISTOPHE MAHE ERIC 1 6

OC2H BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 PETILLEON OLIVIER HOLLEVILLE DAVID 1 6

OC2H BAIE DE SOMME CANOE KAYAK 8014 1 PETILLEON OLIVIER TEMPEZ JEAN XAVIER 1 6

OC2H F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 RICHARD GILLES GUIOMAR STEPHANE 1 6

OC2H F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 RICHARD GILLES LALANNE HERVE 6

OC2H RAID ATHLETIC 2613 1 RIFFARD LORENZO MANATE  HEIFARA RUBEN 1 6

OC2H BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 SIRE JEAN-FRANCOIS SEUNANECHE PASCAL 1 6

OC2H CLUB CK LA PAGAIE 9C05 1 SOTTY PIERRE ETIENNE ARRIBAT BENOIT 120 120 1

OC2M INTERCLUBS 0 1 BARBOTIN SAMUEL VUILLEQUEY ANNE-CAROLINE 1 7

OC2M BELHARRA OLATU LAGUNAK 6430 1 BLEHAUT STEPHANIE ADO EMMANUEL 259 259 3

OC2M BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909 1 BROUSTAL FLORIANE TAUPUA JIMMY 193 193 1

CNP 2020 au 2020 09 21.xlsx - 21/09/2020 14/15



Classement Numérique Permanent - Océan Racing 2020 CNA Ocean Racing
E

p
re

u
v
e

CLUB

N
° 

C
lu

b

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 

C
d

F
 2

0
2

0

Nom Prénom
Nom 

équipier

Prénom 

équipier

S
é

le
ct

io
n

n
é

 e
n

 2
0

1
9

Q
u

ib
e

ro
n

 2
0

1
9

T
o

u
lo

n
 2

0
1

9

S
t 

N
a

za
ir

e
 2

0
1

9

K
a

ru
k
e

ra
 

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 E

li
te

Z
e

 R
a

ce
 2

T
o

u
lo

n
 

-

C
N

P
 2

0
2

0

C
la

ss
e

m
e

n
t

OC2M ASSOCIATION GRAVELINES KAYAK VAA 5926 1 DAUBELCOUR LEA BRUZAC GILLES 267 267 5

OC2M INTERCLUBS 0 1 DAVRANCHE KAREN CORNEE THEO 7

OC2M INTERCLUBS 0 1 DAVRANCHE KAREN BAECHLER BERTRAND 255 255 2

OC2M CLUB K MER ET VA'A DE LA BAIE DES PHOQUES 8007 1 IRIARTRE ARRIOLA VIRGINIE JOLY YANN 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 KREMER WILLIAM CHANTRY SABRINA 1 7

OC2M SUNSET PADDLING 9A49 1 LACOUR SHIRLEY VOLBRECHT GREGORY 263 263 4

OC2M RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 9407 1 MAILLER JEAN-FRANCOIS DEL GALLO MARINE 1 7

OC2M INTERCLUBS 0 1 MICHEL FREDERIC MARTINO LAURENCE 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 NDOUR OUSSEYNOU SOLLAUD MARIE 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 RASPAUT PATRICIA KREMER BRUNO 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 RASPAUT PATRICIA ARCHAMBAULT ERIC 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 SOLLAUD MARIE ARCHAMBAULT ERIC 1 7

OC2M S.V. VAULX EN VELIN 6907 1 SOLLAUD MARIE KREMER BRUNO 1 7

OC2M F.R.C.K. PLOUDALMEZEAU 2911 1 VASLET EMILIE LALANNE HERVE 1 378 378 6
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